
Pete Sampras (USA)
Gentlemen's Singles

Code->Event From To Participations Matches Won/Lost Walkovers W/L

Total 1989 2002 14 70 63 / 7 0 / 0
MS->Gentlemen's Singles 1989 2002 14 70 63 / 7 0 / 0

Year Opponent's Name Seed Rnd Result Score

1989 Pete Sampras (USA)
MS Todd Woodbridge (AUS) 1 L 5/7 6/7 7/5 3/6

1990 Pete Sampras (USA) seeded 12
MS Christo Van Rensburg (RSA) 1 L 6/7(4) 5/7 6/7(3)

1991 Pete Sampras (USA) seeded 8
MS Danilo Marcelino (BRA) 1 W 6/1 6/2 6/2
MS Derrick Rostagno (USA) 2 L 4/6 6/3 6/7(3) 4/6

1992 Pete Sampras (USA) seeded 5
MS Andrei Cherkasov (CIS) 1 W 6/1 6/3 6/3
MS Todd Woodbridge (AUS) 2 W 7/6(2) 7/6(4) 6/7(7) 6/4
MS Scott Davis (USA) 3 W 6/1 6/0 6/2
MS Arnaud Boetsch (FRA) 4 W 6/3 7/5 7/6(9)
MS Michael Stich (GER) 3 Q W 6/3 6/2 6/4
MS Goran Ivanisevic (CRO) 8 S L 7/6(4) 6/7(5) 4/6 2/6

1993 Pete Sampras (USA) seeded 1
MS Neil Borwick (AUS) 1 W 6/7(10) 6/3 7/6(3) 6/3
MS Jamie Morgan (AUS) 2 W 6/4 7/6(5) 6/4
MS Byron Black (ZIM) 3 W 6/4 6/1 6/1
MS Andrew Foster (GBR) 4 W 6/1 6/2 7/6(6)
MS Andre Agassi (USA) 8 Q W 6/2 6/2 3/6 3/6 6/4
MS Boris Becker (GER) 4 S W 7/6(5) 6/4 6/4
MS Jim Courier (USA) 3 F W 7/6(3) 7/6(6) 3/6 6/3

1994 Pete Sampras (USA) seeded 1
MS Jared Palmer (USA) 1 W 7/6(4) 7/5 6/3
MS Richey Reneberg (USA) 2 W 6/3 6/4 6/2
MS Chuck Adams (USA) 3 W 6/1 6/2 6/4
MS Daniel Vacek (CZE) 4 W 6/4 6/1 7/6(5)
MS Michael Chang (USA) 10 Q W 6/4 6/1 6/3
MS Todd Martin (USA) 6 S W 6/4 6/4 3/6 6/3
MS Goran Ivanisevic (CRO) 4 F W 7/6(2) 7/6(5) 6/0

1995 Pete Sampras (USA) seeded 2
MS Karsten Braasch (GER) 1 W 7/6(4) 6/7(2) 6/4 6/1
MS Tim Henman (GBR) 2 W 6/2 6/3 7/6(3)
MS Jared Palmer (USA) 3 W 4/6 6/4 6/1 6/2
MS Greg Rusedski (GBR) 4 W 6/4 6/3 7/5
MS Shuzo Matsuoka (JPN) Q W 6/7(5) 6/3 6/4 6/2
MS Goran Ivanisevic (CRO) 4 S W 7/6(7) 4/6 6/3 4/6 6/3
MS Boris Becker (GER) 3 F W 6/7(5) 6/2 6/4 6/2

1996 Pete Sampras (USA) seeded 1
MS Richey Reneberg (USA) 1 W 4/6 6/4 6/3 6/3
MS Mark Philippoussis (AUS) 2 W 7/6(4) 6/4 6/4
MS Karol Kucera (SVK) 3 W 6/4 6/1 6/7(5) 7/6(3)
MS Cedric Pioline (FRA) 16 4 W 6/4 6/4 6/2
MS Richard Krajicek (NED) Q L 5/7 6/7(3) 4/6

1997 Pete Sampras (USA) seeded 1
MS Mikael Tillstrom (SWE) 1 W 6/4 6/4 6/2
MS Hendrik Dreekmann (GER) 2 W 7/6(2) 7/5 7/5
MS Byron Black (ZIM) 3 W 6/1 6/2 6/2

This material is the copyright of the All England Lawn Tennis Club and may not be reproduced in any form without written permission. Page 1/2



Pete Sampras (USA)
Gentlemen's Singles

Year Opponent's Name Seed Rnd Result Score

MS Petr Korda (CZE) 16 4 W 6/4 6/3 6/7(8) 6/7(1) 6/4
MS Boris Becker (GER) 8 Q W 6/1 6/7(5) 6/1 6/4
MS Todd Woodbridge (AUS) S W 6/2 6/1 7/6(3)
MS Cedric Pioline (FRA) F W 6/4 6/2 6/4

1998 Pete Sampras (USA) seeded 1
MS Dominik Hrbaty (SVK) 1 W 6/3 6/3 6/2
MS Mikael Tillstrom (SWE) 2 W 6/4 6/4 7/6(4)
MS Thomas Enqvist (SWE) 3 W 6/3 7/6(4) 7/6(3)
MS Sebastien Grosjean (FRA) 4 W 6/3 6/4 6/4
MS Mark Philippoussis (AUS) Q W 7/6(5) 6/4 6/4
MS Tim Henman (GBR) 12 S W 6/3 4/6 7/5 6/3
MS Goran Ivanisevic (CRO) 14 F W 6/7(2) 7/6(9) 6/4 3/6 6/2

1999 Pete Sampras (USA) seeded 1
MS Scott Draper (AUS) 1 W 6/3 6/4 6/4
MS Sebastien Lareau (CAN) 2 W 6/4 6/2 6/3
MS Danny Sapsford (GBR) 3 W 6/3 6/4 7/5
MS Daniel Nestor (CAN) 4 W 6/3 6/4 6/2
MS Mark Philippoussis (AUS) 7 Q W 4/6 2/1 Ret'd
MS Tim Henman (GBR) 6 S W 3/6 6/4 6/3 6/4
MS Andre Agassi (USA) 4 F W 6/3 6/4 7/5

2000 Pete Sampras (USA) seeded 1
MS Jiri Vanek (CZE) 1 W 6/4 6/4 6/2
MS Karol Kucera (SVK) 2 W 7/6(9) 3/6 6/3 6/4
MS Justin Gimelstob (USA) 3 W 2/6 6/4 6/2 6/2
MS Jonas Bjorkman (SWE) 4 W 6/3 6/2 7/5
MS Jan-Michael Gambill (USA) Q W 6/4 6/7(4) 6/4 6/4
MS Vladimir Voltchkov (BLR) S W 7/6(4) 6/2 6/4
MS Patrick Rafter (AUS) 12 F W 6/7(10) 7/6(5) 6/4 6/2

2001 Pete Sampras (USA) seeded 1
MS Francisco Clavet (ESP) 1 W 6/4 7/6(5) 6/4
MS Barry Cowan (GBR) 2 W 6/3 6/2 6/7(5) 4/6 6/3
MS Sargis Sargsian (ARM) 3 W 6/4 6/4 7/5
MS Roger Federer (SUI) 15 4 L 6/7(7) 7/5 4/6 7/6(2) 5/7

2002 Pete Sampras (USA) seeded 6
MS Martin Lee (GBR) 1 W 6/3 7/6(1) 6/3
MS George Bastl (SUI) 2 L 3/6 2/6 6/4 6/3 4/6
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